311752

Garage Broom, 26.2" Stiff,
Black

Designed for sweeping up wet and greasy waste, this wooden Garage Broom
features hard PVC filaments and a threaded socket. Can be used with any handle
within the Vikan Transport System.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Bristle stiffness
Visible bristle length

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Complies with California Proposition 65
Recycled Material Content

Recycled Material Content, Percentage

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

FSC® 100% NC-COC-059222

Min. pH-value in usage concentration

Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

311752
Stiff
23"

Wood PVC Polyamide
(regenerated material)
Copper-plated steel

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

8 %

1 Pcs.

161 Pcs.
7 Pcs.
26.2"
6.9"

31"
26.2"
28"

57"
2.2046 Ibs
0.46 Ibs
0.46 Ibs
2.6653 Ibs
0.2385 ft3
Yes

3 pH

11 pH
5705023117524
5705023117524
96039091

Denmark



